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Number

Time and Date

Bath Police Department
Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature

Address

Agency: Bath Police Department

17-016173
17-016176
17-016181
17-016182
17-016187
17-016190
17-016192
17-016194
17-016195
17-016196
17-016198
17-016199
17-016201
17-016203
17-016207
17-016210
17-016211
17-016214
17-016216
17-016226
17-016227
17-016228
17-016235
17-016236
17-016239
17-016240
17-016242
17-016243
17-016245
17-016255

Total

07:34:
08:00:
09:31:
09:32:
11:05:
11:18:
11:26:
11:58:
12:32:
12:37:
12:51:
13:00:
13:24:
13:47:
15:06:
15:27:
15:40:
15:39:
16:15:
18:27:
18:35:
18:39:
19:35:
20:07:
21:14:
21:30:
21:41:
21:44:
23:36:
04:32:
Incidents for This Agency:

35

09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/14/17
09/15/17

Law Detail
Child Abuse
Trespassing
Citizen Assist
Traffic Hazard
Citizen Assist
Trespassing
Animal Problem
Law Detail
Found Property
911 Hang Up
Welfare Check
Citizen Assist
Order Violation
TraffFic Offense
Alarm
Trespassing
Trespassing
Theft

Law Detail
Citizen Assist
Pd Accident
Theft
Animal
Dui
Information
Property Watch
Suspicious
Welfare Check
Law Detail

Problem

30

LEEMAN HWY ;

NB, Bath,

17 DRAYTON RD, Bath, ME
EAGLE POINT RD, Bath, ME
WASHINGTON ST, Bath, ME
SAGADAHOC BRG, Bath, ME
11 FLORAL ST, Bath, ME

125 CONGRESS AVE; 109, Bat
16 DUMMER ST, Bath, ME

HIGH ST, Bath, ME

88 RUSSELL ST, Bath, ME
1 CHANDLER DR; Empire,

10 JAMES WAY; 1, Bath, ME
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME
1 KINGS ARMS RD; 19, Bath,
SAGADAHOC BRG, Bath, ME
831 MIDDLE ST;MCFCU, Bath,
826 HIGH ST; MORSE HIGH SC
122 FRONT ST; J R MAXWELLS
86 FRONT ST; RENYS, Bath,

HIGH ST;Lower,

Bath, ME

125 CONGRESS AVE, Bath, ME
638 HIGH ST; DESMOND FUNER
150 LEEMAN HWY; THE BIG AP
407 LARK ST, Bath, ME
111 CENTRE ST; AMATOS SAND
88 RUSSELL ST; 3, Bath, ME
55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH,
2 CHANDLER DR; MCDONALDS R
576 MIDDLE ST, Bath, ME
CONGRESS AVE, Bath, ME

1207
Page: 1
Loctn Dsp
ME SRES [INA
NRES ACT
NRES INA
NRES INA
WO INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES ACT
SRES INA
SRES INA
Bat NRES UNF
NRES INA
CBD ACT
NRES ACT
WO INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
CBD INA
CBD ACT
SRES INA
NRES INA
SRES INA
SRES ACT
NRES INA
NRES CAA
SRES INA
CBD INA
SRES INA
SRES INA
NRES INA

Total

Incidents for This Report:

Report Includes:
dates between
agencies matching ~1201°

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

officers

natures
Igcqtlons
cities

dispositions

clearance codes

observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

~06:45:00 09/14/17" and ~06:45:00 09/15/17"

*** End of Report \SpillmanServer\app\tmp\reportTmp_dhook\rpt3



